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PORSCHE
2012 Boxster (987-311)
VIN: WP0ZZZ982CS700972
Gearbox Type CG200 Gearbox Serial N/A
Engine Type MA120 Engine Serial N/A
Tire Manufacturer Michelin Transmission Porsche Doppelkupplung
(PDK)
Country United Kingdom,Ireland
Country Code c16 Trading Partner 9210000
Date of Production July 19, 2011 Commission Number 693603
Invoice Date July 20, 2011 Production Number 1322123
Warranty Start October 19, 2011 Assembly Factory Stuttgart
Exterior
Exterior Color Carrara White/Cabriolet Roof in Black
Exterior Paint Color B4, Carrara White Roof Color V9, Cabriolet Roof in Black
Exterior Color Code B9A Conv Top Color Code  A10
Interior
Interior Trim Black Standard Leather
Interior Trim AN Seat Combination Number FLB
Interior Trim KL Seat Cushion Material LED
Carpet Color Code A10 Seat Side Support Material LE
Seat Back Material KL

Optional Equipment (14)

Option Code  Description

250 Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
342 Heated Seats (Front)

408 18" Boxster S Il Wheel

490 Sound Package Plus

551 Wind Deflector

567 WINDSCREEN WITH TOP TINT
573 Automatic Climate Control
584 Storage box

635 ParkAssist System (Rear)

666 Telephone Module

810 Floor Mats

870 Universal Audio Interface

P23 PCM with Navigation Module



XDA

Wheels Painted in Black

Additional Equipment (47)

Option Code

022
672

029
061
071
099
130
166
170
181
196
198
199
211
219
242
271
301
369
370
424
426
440
444
466
476
492
521
524
534
536
555
571
590
610
621
659
665
674
677
678
679
708
709
767
841

Description

Instrument Dials in Black
Navigation Module

STANDARD CHASSIS

ENGLAND VERSION

EU COUNTRY VERSION

RIGHT HAND DRIVE (RHD) VERSION
INSCRIPTION IN ENGLISH

EMISSIONS CONCEPT EU 5 - ECO
ACOUSTIC PACKAGE ROW

STANDARD CLIMATIC ZONE

BATTERY 480 A (80 AH)

MORE POWERFUL STARTER (1.7 KW)
BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCH

NUMBER PLATE HOLDER VERS. IlI
DIFFERENTIAL

BRIDGEST N1/ CONTI N1 / MICHELIN N4
DOOR MIRROR, ASPHER. GLASS ON DRIVER SIDE
PDK TRANSMISSION 141 DB

STANDARD SEAT, LEFT (COMFORT MANUAL)
STANDARD SEAT, RIGHT (COMFORT MAN.)
CD STORAGE BOX

WITHOUT REAR WIPER

SCAN ANTENNA DIVERSITY

SECURITY WHEEL BOLTS (THATCHAM)
REAR FOG LIGHT, RIGHT

PORSCHE STABILITY MANAGEMENT (PSM)
HEADLIGHTS F. LEFT-HAND TRAFFIC

TILT SENSOR

IMMOBILISER, C. LOCK., 433 MHZ
ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION WITH INT. SURVEILLANCE
ALARM SIREN

SEAT BELTS IN BLACK

ACTIVE CARBON FILTER (CABIN)

STEEL DOORS

NAVIGATION SOFTWARE "EUROPE PACKAGE"
12 V PLUG SOCKET (PASS. FOOTWELL)
ON-BOARD COMPUTER

PCM 2 -GRUNDMODUL (INCL. RADIO)
VEHICLE TRACKING SYSTEM PREPARATION
DRIVER CARD ANTENNA

CONNECTION TO ALARM SYSTEM
RE-START INHIBITOR

2ND GEN. 991 VEH. / 982 (5-NO.)
CONTROL DEPARTMENT PMA

PAINT PLANT 2

BASIC STEERING WHEEL, PLAIN LEATHER



946 FRONT SEAT COVERS, LEATHER/LEATHER/LEATHERETTE (PART. LEATHER)

Electronics (23)

Device Serial/Version
A/C control unit hardware version 0114
Airbag control unit hardware version Cc400
Steering wheel electronics control unit hardware version 0006
TypelD DME control unit C463ED93.DAF
PDK control unit serial number 3030303030303737
DME control unit hardware version number 3030343139313030
Taught/installed electronic steering column lock serial number 4841000221
PCM (head unit) control unit serial number 424566744205115665
DME serial number 8240169
Control unit installation specification 98760101900
PSM control unit part number 987.618.109.12
Gateway control unit hardware version 000C
ParkAssistant control unit hardware version 0400
PCM (head unit) control unit part number 997.642.170.11
Control unit hardware version 0908
PDK control unit software version 5430383220202020
PDK control unit hardware version 544332314C314432
PSM control unit hardware version 30323635393530383031
PCM (head unit) control unit software version 3031313031313342
PAS control unit hardware version 3533
PCM map material software version (version on vehicle delivery) 7PP919193AQ
PCM (head unit) control unit hardware version 3032303230393130
Motronic CVN control unit 24E4

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, we are not responsible for any errors or
omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars Customer Service. All
trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All trademarks, trade names,
service marks, product names, option names and logos are the property of their respective owners.
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